
PARISH POINT OF
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 Acadia Elizabeth Miller President/CEO, Acadia Chamber of Commerce elizabeth@acadiaparishchamber.org

 Allen Jacob Dillehay Parish Administrator, Allen Parish Police Jury jdillehay@appj.us

 Ascension Kate MacArthur President & CEO, Ascension Economic Development Corporation itep@ascensionedc.com

 Assumption Kim M. Torres Secretary-Treasurer, Assumption Parish Police Jury kimtorres@assumptionla.com

 Avoyelles Heath Pastor Assessor, Avoyelles Parish Assessor's Office avoyitep@apassessor.org 

 Beauregard Mike Harper President, Beauregard Parish Police Jury mharper@beauparish.org

 Bienville*

 Bossier Bobby W. Edmiston Assessor, Bossier Parish Assessor's Office bossierparishITEP@bossierparish.org

 Caddo* 

 Calcasieu*

 Caldwell*

 Cameron Katie Armentor Parish Administrator, Cameron Parish Police Jury bossierparishITEP@bossierparish.org

 Catahoula*

 Claiborne*

 Concordia*

 DeSoto Michael Norton Parish Administrator, DeSoto Parish Police Jury MNorton@desotoppj.com

 East Baton Rouge Mason Batts Executive Director, Mayor-President's Office,
East Baton Rouge City-Parish mbatts@brla.gov

 East Carroll Barbara A. McDaniel Assessor, East Carroll Parish Assessor's Office bmcdaniel.ecpao@gmail.com

 East Feliciana* 

 Evangeline*

 Franklin*

 Grant*

 Iberia Michael Tarantino CEO, Iberia Industrial Development Foundation mtarantino@iberiabiz.org

 Iberville Holly Wille Executive Assistant to the Parish President, 
Iberville Parish Government HWille@ibervilleparish.com

 Jackson*

 Jefferson Toni G. Hurley Parish Attorney, Jefferson Parish Attorney's Office toni.hurley@jeffparish.gov

 Jefferson Davis Kendal Henry Chair, Jefferson Davis Parish Economic Development Board kendal_henry@yahoo.com

 Lafayette Mandi D. Mitchell President & CEO, Lafayette Economic Development Authority ITEP@lafayette.org

 Lafourche Kristi Lumpkin Director of Economic Development, Lafourche Parish Government lumpkinkm@lafourchegov.org

 LaSalle Tom Kendrick Assessor, LaSalle Parish Assessor's Office itep@lasalleassessor.com

 Lincoln*

 Livingston Melody Lockwood President/CEO, Livingston Economic Development Council melody@ledc.net

 Madison* 

 Morehouse Shasidee Phillips Secretary-Treasurer, Morehouse Parish Police Jury spmppj@yahoo.com

 Natchitoches Laura Lyles Executive Director, Natchitoches Economic Development Alliance ITEP@GoNatchitoches.com
*Parish did not submit Local ITEP Committee (LIC) information to LED (ITEP Rules §549(A)(2)(b))
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 Orleans Tracey Jackson Bush Tax Incentives Administrator, 
Office of Economic Development, City of New Orleans tmjackson@nola.gov

 Ouachita*

 Plaquemines Kelly DiMarco Director, Plaquemines Parish Economic Development kdimarco@ppgov.net

 Pointe Coupee Jeanne Hendrix Director of Governmental Affairs & Communications, 
Pointe Coupee Parish Government jhendrix@pcparish.org

 Rapides*

 Red River*

 Richland*

 Sabine* 

 St. Bernard*

 St. Charles Samantha de Castro Deputy Chief Administrative Officer,  St. Charles Parish Government sdecastro@stcharlesgov.net

 St. Helena*

 St. James Steven T. Nosacka Economic Development Consultant, St. James Parish Government steve_trinity@cox.net

 St. John the Baptist*

 St. Landry*

 St. Martin Jennifer Stelly Executive Director, St. Martin Economic Development Authority jstelly@stmartinparish.net

 St. Mary Evan Boudreaux Director of Economic Development, St. Mary Parish Government ecodev@stmaryparishla.gov

 St. Tammany Kyle Buckley Coordinator of Project Finance & Compliance, 
St. Tammany Economic Development Corporation kbuckley@sttammanyedc.org

 Tangipahoa Ginger Cangelosi Executive Director, Tangipahoa Economic Development gcangelosi@tangipahoa.org

 Tensas*

 Terrebonne Cohen Guidry CEO, Terrebonne Economic Development Authority cguidry@tpeda.org

 Union*

 Vermilion* 

 Vernon*

 Washington*

 Webster*

 West Baton Rouge Anna Johnson Executive Director, West Baton Rouge Chamber of Commerce anna@wbrchamber.org

 West Carroll*

 West Feliciana Danyell Vice Finance Director, West Feliciana Parish Government dvice@wfparish.org

 Winn*
*Parish did not submit Local ITEP Committee (LIC) information to LED (ITEP Rules §549(A)(2)(b))
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